## INDIE MANE: Weddings

## SAVE THE DATE Contract

Address: Indie Mane Salon - 531 Virginia Ave, Unit 100, Indianapolis, IN 46203 Email: <a href="mailto:weddings@indiemane.com">weddings@indiemane.com</a>

Phone: (317)438-7908 Website: www.indiemane.com

Indie Mane Salon's 'Save the Date' Contract will reserve our services for the day of your wedding.

Name:		Today's Da	te:
Address:			
Phone:		Easiest to rea	ich you by: (circle) Text / Call
Email:			
Date of W	edding:	_	
Stylists: _			
	tial the following statements. By in to each one.	nitialing, you indicate tha	at you have read, understand
(Initial)	I will send the Bridal Hair Service Contract to weddings@indiemane.com atleast 4 months before the wedding date. If the Bridal Hair Service Contract is not received, the wedding date reservation may be forfeited.		
(Initial)	Stylist start times BEFORE 9 AM must be approved by Indie Mane Salon. Indie Mane Salon may not be able to accommodate early start times.		
(Initial)	The \$80 booking fee is non-refundable. The deposit can be paid via Cash or Credit Card.		
(Initial)	_ I have read, understood and ag	ree to all the Bridal Hai	Service Contract Policies
	eck with Indie Mane Salon to see Date' contract and paying the dep		vailable before signing the
X:			X
	(Signature)		(Date)